KRZYSZTOF CHACHLOWSKI
FHUP CK

Sklep internetowy CK TOOLS
www.ck.com.pl

email biuro@ck.com.pl

tel. 601462709

Opis produktu

Dane aktualne na dzien: 03-04-2025 05:15

Link do produktu: https://www.ck.com.pl/zestaw-do-konserwacji-chlodnic-p-1577.html

ZESTAW DO KONSERWAC]I

CHEODNIC

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Producent

517,50 zt
420,73 zt
4 dni

NEO00368
NEO00368

ENERGY
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